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NOTES:- 

1) 

For ROBERT RE SOUR^ 

DIRECTOR 
HANlF SHEKH 

their meeting held on 13.08.2016 9 

2)  Previous Year I Periods figures have been regdped I rearranged to the extent necessary. 

3) The Auditors of the company has carried out the Limited Review for the financial results for the Quarter ended 
3046-16 

4) The investors complaints I queries received and disposed off during the quarter ended on %06-2016 
Pendnng at the beginning of Quarter : 0 Disposed off during the quarter : 0 
Received during'the Quarter : 0 Lying unresohred at the end if the quarter : 0 

PARTICULARS 

Export Sales 
Domestic Sales 

F. Y. ENDED 
31/03/2016 
AUDITED 

0.00 
59226.00 

FOR QUARTER ENDED 

Other Income 
Total Income (I + 2) 
Purchase 
(a) Increase1 Decrease in Stock In Trade 
(b) Material Consumpti 
(c) Power 8 Fuel . 
(d) Purchase of Traded Goods 
(e) Employee cost 
(f) Depreciation 
(g) O W  Expenditure 
(h) Amortisatin 

TT 
Interest 

Extra Ordinary Items 
Profit from Ordinary Activities Before Tax (3-4+5+6) 

Provision for Taxation 
Normal Tax Provision (Ind FBT) 
Net deffered Tax Charge 
Net Profit After Tax and Extra Ordinary Items (74) 

8 m  
Wieghted Average No. of Shares - 
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves 
Eaming Per Share 
a) Basic and diluted EPS before ExtraOrdinaly items for the period, for 
the year to date and for the previous year 
b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extra Ordinary items for the period, for 
the year to date and for the previous year 

Public Shareholding 
. ~ 

No. of Equity Shares 
Percentage of Share Holding 
Promoters and promoter group Shareholding 
a) Pledged I Encumbered ---- 
- Number of Shares 
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total sh_areholding of promoter and 
promoter group) 
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Share Capital of the 
company) 

b) Non-encumbered 
- Number of.Shares 
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and 

promotergroup) 
- Percentage of Shares (as a,% of the total Share Capital of the 
Company) 

301061201 6 
UNAUDITED 

0.00 
0.00 

3010612015 
UNAUDITED 

0.00 
16920.00 

The above results have been reviewed by the Audii Commlttee and taken on record by the Board of Directon at 

105960.00 
105960.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

60000.00 
0.00 

29292.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

16666.00 

0.00 
0.00 

16668.00 

245000.00 

0.00 

0.07 

0.07 

184300.00 
75.22 

NIL 

NIL ' 

NIL 

60700 

24.78 

100.00 

0.00 
16920.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

2840.00 
0.00 

1360.00 
0.00 

4200.00 
0.00 

0.00 

12720.00 

0.00 
0.00 

12720.00 
245000.00 
245000.00 

0.00 
59226.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

12000.00 
0.00 

16377.00 
0.00 

28377.00 
0.00 

0.00 

30649.00 

0.00 
0.00 

30849.00 
245000.00 
245000.00 

0.00 

0.05 

0.05 

100.00 
0.04 

-- 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

244900 

99.96 

0.00 

0.13 

0.13 

184300.00 
75.22 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

60700 

24.78 

1oo.00 100.00 


